Roza et VIl - Bradet

Sat 13-Jul-24 3:16 PM

Results OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024 Page 1

Pl Stno Name YB Club Time
Shadow (6) 16km 12C

1 127 Mara Muntean 39:46

2 93 Irina Pascu CS Chimia Victor VICTOFR 58:18

3 65 Andrei Alexa-Pop CS Babarunca SACELE 1:03:38

4 2 Adina Patras Atletic Roman ROMAN 1.06:43

5 117 Andrei Paltinescu 1:10:42
MTBO Junior (1) 22km 5C

1 141 Petru Alexa Pop CS Babarunca SACELE 29:57
MRosu (17) 41km 22C

1 113 Radullin CS Babarunca SACELE 45:37

2 114 Aart Guney 1:01:33

3 104 Zoltan Szalauy VSK CSIKSZEREDAM.CI  1:02:57

4 6 Mihai Spatariu CS Babarunca SACELE 1:14:40

5 37 Mihai Eftimie Vointa Sinaia SIANIA 1:23:06

6 60 Andras Csulcs VSK CSIKSZEREDAM.CI  1:29:13

7 74 Andras lzsék Orienteer Tg Mures 1:29:32

8 71 Marian Male CS Babarunca SACELE 1:30:52

9 86 Gheorghe Spina Mirica CS Babarunca SACELE 1:35:51

10 32 Traian Dumitru CS Otopeni OTOPENI 1:39:24

11 136 Mircea Ticleanu 1:50:23

12 69 Marian Negoita OK Silva Campina CAMPI  2:07:40

13 125 Radu Furnica 2:18:55

14 126 Valentin Popa 2:51:18

15 123 Teodor Sava 3:15:21

16 121 Radu Sava 3:15:22

17 61 Tiberiu Raul Popescu BRASOV 4:05:33
MNegru (17) 48km 26C

1 53 Simion Suciu VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CI 57:40

2 111 loan lacob CS Babarunca SACELE 1:00:01

3 27 Gabriel Mahu CS Babarunca SACELE 1:00:20

4 35 Viad Percec CS Babarunca SACELE 1:04:09

5 120 lonescu Spiridon CS Chimia Victor VICTOF  1:05:33

6 1 lonut Patras Atletic Roman ROMAN 1:06:34

7 98 Radu Urdea CS Chimia Victor VICTOR  1:08:40

8 107 Florin Zbarcea CS Babarunca SACELE 1:12:41

9 17 Olimpiu Alexa Pop CS Babarunca SACELE 1:15:45

10 5 luliu Dopovecz CS Babarunca SACELE 1:19:44

11 59 RObert-Kalman Raduly VSK CSIKSZEREDAM.CI  1:30:50

12 77 Stefan Tembea Dragoneii BRASOV 2:04:12

13 108 Laszlo Gyorgy VSK CSIKSZEREDAM.CI  2:06:24

14 131 Levente Simon 2:06:44

15 101 Andreilonescu Dragoneii BRASOV 2:19:36
MMTBO (4) 47km 7C

1 83 Gabriel Mahu CS Babarunca SACELE 41:36

2 137 Mihai Spatariu CS Babarunca SACELE 54:18

3 142 lonut Patras 55:34

4 129 Lucian Andreescu 1:10:00
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Pl Stno Name

MGalben (5)

1 34 Paul Sovaila
2 9 Sorin Rugina
3 112 Florin Patras
4 28 lulian Coserea

M70+ (3)

1 97 Marian Pop
2 135 Dan Florescu
3 84 Nicolae Tanase

M12E (3)

1 50 Gergo Gyorgy
2 16 Petru Alexa Pop

M12A (5)

1 79 Claudiu Tembea
2 63 Stefan Pascu

3 87 Stefan Tudor

4 130 Radu Ganea

5 95 Vlad Jurcovan

FRosu (7)

1 55 Annaméria Raduly
2 76 Lara Geiger

3 78 Alina Tembea

4 18 Ruxandra Dopovecz
5 122 Alina Sava

FNegru (6)

91 Diana Maria Pop
52 Claudia-Nicoleta Papara
4 Diana Dopovecz
33 Cristina Cretu
128 Giorgiana Popa
12 Oana Alina Luchian

o0k wWNE

FMTBO (1)

FGalben (7)

20 Mirela Patras

67 Lacramioara Tudorascu
36 Diana Percec

25 Teodora Muntianu

40 Irina Birnicu

abrwNPE

YB Club

32km 19C

BRASOV

BRASOV

Atletic Roman ROMAN
CPNT Brasov BRASOV

1.7km 13C
CS Chimia Victor VICTOFR

CS Otopeni OTOPENI

29km 19C

VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CI
CS Babarunca SACELE

1.8km 13C

CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Chimia Victor VICTOFR
CS Babarunca SACELE

CS Chimia Victor VICTOFR

41km 22C

VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.C|
SV Mietraching BRASOV
Dragoneii BRASOV

CS Babarunca SACELE

48km 26C

CS Chimia Victor VICTOFR
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CI
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE

BRASOV
47km 7C
32km 19C

Atletic Roman ROMAN
CS Babarunca SACELE
CS Babarunca SACELE
BRASOV

BRASOV

Time

1:08:02
1:19:34
1:50:21
1:55:37

40:11
1:09:32
1:22:44

1:28:49
1:34:56

39:49
54:00
1:09:44
1:16:39
2:11:29

1:13:14
1:44:00
2:08:12
2:23:20
3:15:30

1:23:44
1:25:50
1:30:39
1:59:19
2:14:08
2:18:59

1:21:14
1:40:43
1:43:10
1:59:52
2:03:18
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Time
Family (17) 16km 11C

1 11 Fam Luchian BRASOV 23:29

2 85 Fam Trandafir Fara club BRASOV 25:58

3 119 Fam Radu Fara club BRASOV 26:03

4 81 Andrei Dumitrescu Dumi Fara club BRASOV 28:15

5 80 Horia Tembea Dragoneii BRASOV 29:44

6 140 Raul Dopovecz CS Babarunca SACELE 41:55

7 118 Fam Bularca 50:11

8 132 Novac Fam Fara club BRASOV 51:14

9 43 Petrica Daniel Sarbu BRASOV 53:05

10 116 Oana Vorovenci 54:34

11 64 Teodor Gheghea BRASOV 1:00:02

12 139 Fam Manolescu Fara club BRASOV 1:12:03

13 134 Alina Munteanu 1:13:38

14 138 Vlad Itime Fara club BRASOV 1:13:40

15 115 Anastasiei FAM 2:16:05
F12E (3) 29km 19C

1 15 Maria Alexa Pop CS Babarunca SACELE 1:07:00

2 8 Ana Tudorascu CS Babarunca SACELE 1:30:03

3 7 Maria Tudorascu CS Babarunca SACELE 1:32:56
F12A (3) 1.8km 13C

1 49 Zsuzsanna Maria Raduly VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.C| 45:26

1 48 Regina Anna Raduly VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.C| 45:26

3 143 lulia Draghici CS Babarunca SACELE 55:05
Big Family (3) 29km 17C

1 109 Fam Tudor CS Babarunca SACELE 1:25:55

2 133 Fam Stetca 2:04:05

3 106 Daniel Tabirca Fara club BRASOV 2:40:40



